SeriesPL2
Lubricator 1/8″and 1/4″
860
▣ How to Order
PL 2 — * 02 B — *
Series
(Lubricator Unit)
Other Option
R Flow Direction : Right→Left
XC16 Copper-Free
Thread
Blank Rc(PT)
N NPT
G G(PF)
Port Size
01 1/8
02 1/4
Bracket Option
Blank None
B Bracket
▣ Standard Specifications
Fluid
Max. Operating Pressure (MPa)
Proof Pressure (MPa)
Min Operating Flow (Nℓ/min)
Bowl Capacity (㎤)
Ambient and Fluid Temperature (℃)
Flow Capacity ※ 1/8˝
(Nℓ/min) 1/4˝
Bowl Material
Bowl Guard Material
Recommended Oil
Weight (kg)
Air
1.0(140psi)
1.5(200psi)
15(0.5scfm)(1/4˝)
18(0.61oz)
-5~60(23~140。F)(Non-freezing)
1,000(32scfm)
1,700(57scfm)
Polycarbonate
Nylon
ISO VG32(Turbine Oil 1 Class)
0.14(0.31lb)
Note1) Separately packed, Not